Numero Pisteet Hevonen Voittosumma Ennatys

1 5 Relevant Stride 111474 1.11.6
2 6 Lightning Stride 123856 1.12.9
3 11 God Hyperion 204360 1.13.7
3 11 Fly By Me 124400 1.13.5
5 14 Sofia Evo 88950 1.13.4
6 16 Sands Hybrid 70450 1.13.4
7 18 Sahara Commander 100100 1.13.8
7 18 Madrero 61500 1.13.2
9 23 Mr Knowitall 68500 1.13.8
9 23 Extrema 63200 1.13.7
11 27 Lady Marinet 39340 1.13.3
12 28 Mo Salah 30084 1.12.0
13 29 Icella 75538 1.14.3
14 30 Diamond Combo 56375 1.14.0
15 32 Nothingcomes 52150 1.14.0
16 37 Rudy Ray 36854 1.14.0
17 40 Odin Orden 42800 1.14.3
17 40 Makes Me Credit 24300 1.13.3
19 42 Bishop Vanity 69600 1.14.6
20 43 Magical Prince 59050 1.14.5
20 43 Lady Cash 32830 1.14.2
22 46 Quiddish Wurst 29560 1.14.1
22 46 Famous Valley 27700 1.14.0
24 47 Callela Ellen 110000 1.15.0
25 48 Bring It On Home 29770 1.14.3
26 51 An-Lisa 28720 1.14.3
27 52 Albarino Sala 54160 1.14.7
28 53 MAS Henri 63800 1.14.9
29 56 Ava Ariana 21880 1.14.2
30 57 Long Leg 28700 1.14.4
31 61 Sahara Vision 42140 1.14.8
32 63 Dollar Combo 17400 1.14.3
33 64 Kerry's Power 23680 1.14.5
34 68 Vincent Vici 42350 1.15.2
34 68 Cool Flame 26630 1.14.7
36 71 Royal Luca 17200 1.14.5
37 73 Wille's Shaman 31660 1.15.2
37 73 Grande No Less 28850 1.15.1
37 73 Crazy For You 21810 1.14.7
40 75 Shackhills Glory 20710 1.14.7
41 78 Callela Vipline 25900 1.15.1
41 78 Oxeye Daisy 13498 1.14.4
43 80 Onassis Fortis 16580 1.14.7
44 81 Revenge Vici 21805 1.15.0
44 81 John Hoss 15150 1.14.6
46 82 Daisy Nimbus 12640 1.14.5
47 89 Linden's Kickup 6950 1.14.6



48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

94

95

99

100
100
101
102
104
105
107
110
118
120

Perfecto
Leopold
Arctic Dash
Por Glam Rock
Juliett Orden
Shaqir
Too Match
Mara Frodo
Knows Faith
Mindsweeper
Applehill's Boss
Fix You
Miracle Of Love

19100
15660
11400
16740
15630
13320
6860
16000
14500
13760
9710
5480
4130
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1.15.2
1.15.1
1.15.9
1.15.3
1.15.2
1.15.1
1.16.0
1.15.8
1.15.9
1.15.7
1.16.2
1.17.4
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